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TRANSIT INVOICE

ms. MODI REALTY Invoice No. 1145 Date: U«-J 5 B | \
i@ﬁ'ﬂ%ﬁf (g E r]f IE1§or, DCRo. V996 DeDate: peplot) 2
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderdbad - 500005, Purchase Order No. P.O. Date:
GSTIN/UIN: 36 AAEFM1459R1ZP 20179 20037 anloF | roic
Recipient Name: MHD)  Tyadina e Rﬂmpr-”u ' Mobile No:
Recipient Address: ;Y M a5 { N ' i
GST: PAN: Email:
S1. No. Description of Goods & Services HSN Code| GST Rate | Quantity | Rate Amount
' Bl 1yl — Manlnnpn u«D P - . K. | 3 D 0
2 | cqualy - ywom = 3T - NDK
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Transportation Charges
Hamali charges
CGST#.| o
SGST4.,. 0
Total - |
Amount (in words)
For M/s. Modi Realty Mallapur LLP
DJ@WM

\L’.&.O.E

Authorised Signatory

Subject to Hyder_abﬁd Jurisdiction.
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